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Position

Staff Accountant
Controller

Staff Accountant
Staff Accountant
Staff Accountant
Accounting Tech
Accounting Tech
Chief Financial Officer

Other Positions Held Special District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District

Department Total Wages
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

$42,113
$39,690
$38,003
$35,392
$12,790
$11,879

$9,127

$1,558



