	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Accountant		Last Frontier Health District	Accounting	\$42,113
2.	Controller		Last Frontier Health District	Accounting	\$39,690
3.	Staff Accountant		Last Frontier Health District	Accounting	\$38,003
4.	Staff Accountant		Last Frontier Health District	Accounting	\$35,392
5.	Staff Accountant		Last Frontier Health District	Accounting	\$12,790
6.	Accounting Tech		Last Frontier Health District	Accounting	\$11,879
7.	Accounting Tech		Last Frontier Health District	Accounting	\$9,127
8.	Chief Financial Officer		Last Frontier Health District	Accounting	\$1,558